Account

3100
3120
3520
3600
3610
3630
3695
3805

4400
4440
4520
4525
4527
4529
4540
4570
5030
5040
5075
5100
7500
9100

REVENUE

HOA Assessments

Special Assessment
Insurance Claim RMB
Cleaning & Damages Income
Late Fee Revenue

Other Revenue

Legal Fees

Savings Interest

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES
Utilities - Electricity
Utilities - Water

Outside Mtce - Contract Services (L

Outside Mtce - General

Outside Mtce - Trash Removal
Outside Mtce - Grounds/Tree/Misc
Outside Mtce - Snow Removal
Outside Mtce - Sprinkler Repair/M:

Admin - Legal Fees

Admin - Management Fees
Admin - Tax Consulting Fees
Office - General

Fixed Expenses - Insurance
Major Improvements
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME <LOSS>

University Courts

2018 Proposed Budget

YTD Actual 2017 2018

10/12/2017
S 50,825.00 S 59,400.00 $  59,400.00
$ _
$ -
$ _
S - S 500.00 S 500.00
$ _
$ -
S 3887 S 100.00 S 100.00
S 50,863.87 S 60,000.00 $ 60,000.00
S 207.79 S 500.00 S 500.00
S 10,034.37 S 11,000.00 S 11,000.00
S 3,670.50 S 4,894.00 S 4,894.00
S 1,555.50 S 3,400.00 $ 3,400.00
S 3,196.66 S 3,000.00 $ 3,500.00
S 1,631.00 S 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00
S 2,596.18 S 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
S 1,117.00 S 750.00 S 750.00
S 90.00 $ 500.00 S 500.00
S 5,250.00 $ 6,300.00 $ 6,300.00
S 300.00 S 325.00 S 325.00
S 1,880.89 S 750.00 S 750.00
S 13,433.45 S 15,000.00 S 15,000.00
S 3,420.48 S 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
S 48,383.82 $ 58,919.00 $ 59,419.00
S 2,480.05 S 1,081.00 S 581.00
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